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Gilltig von 27.06.2025 bis 03.07.2025

Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner StraB3e
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan

nur freitags

ab 30.6.25




[ 85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner Stra3e

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS B BE B E BB B B E B B B O
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 17.53| 18.05| 18.23| 18.25| 18.49| 18.50| 19.14| 19.14| 19.44| 19.44| 20.14| 20.14| 20.41| 20.41| 21.06| 21.06 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44|10.14
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 17.54| 18.06| 18.24| 18.26| 18.50| 18.51| 19.15| 19.15| 19.45| 19.45| 20.15| 20.15| 20.42| 20.42| 21.07| 21.07 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15
Dresden Altenberger Platz 17.55| 18.07| 18.25| 18.27| 18.51| 18.52| 19.16| 19.16| 19.46| 19.46| 20.16| 20.16| 20.43| 20.43| 21.08| 21.08 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16
Dresden HepkestraBe 17.57| 18.09| 18.27| 18.29| 18.52| 18.53| 19.17| 19.17| 19.47| 19.47| 20.17| 20.17| 20.44| 20.44| 21.09| 21.09 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47|10.17
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 17.58| 18.10| 18.28| 18.30| 18.53| 18.54| 19.18| 19.18| 19.48| 19.48| 20.18| 20.18| 20.45| 20.45| 21.10| 21.10 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 17.59| 18.11| 18.29| 18.31| 18.54| 18.55| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49| 20.19| 20.19| 20.46| 20.46| 21.11| 21.11 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19
Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 18.00| 18.12| 18.30| 18.32| 18.54| 18.55| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49| 20.19| 20.19| 20.46| 20.46| 21.11| 21.11 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 18.00| 18.12| 18.30| 18.32| 18.54| 18.55| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49| 20.19| 20.19| 20.46| 20.46| 21.11| 21.11 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19
Dresden SchititerstraBe 18.01| 18.13| 18.31| 18.33| 18.55| 18.56| 19.20| 19.20| 19.50| 19.50| 20.20| 20.20| 20.47| 20.47| 21.12| 21.12 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20
Dresden Schnegebergstrase(n 18.02| 18.14| 18.32| 18.34| 18.56| 18.57| 19.21| 19.21| 19.51| 19.51| 20.21| 20.21| 20.48| 20.48| 21.13| 21.13 8.21| 851| 9.21| 9.51| 10.21
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 18.04| 18.16| 18.34| 18.36| 18.58| 18.59| 19.23| 19.23| 19.53| 19.53| 20.23| 20.23| 20.50| 20.50| 21.15| 21.15 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53|10.23
Dresden Grunaer Weg 18.06| 18.18| 18.36| 18.38| 19.00| 19.01| 19.25| 19.25| 19.55| 19.55| 20.25| 20.25| 20.51| 20.51| 21.16| 21.16 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 18,08| 18.20| 18.38| 18,40| 19.02| 19,03| 19.27| 19.27| 19.57| 19.57| 20.27| 20,27| 20.53| 20,53| 21.18| 21,18 827| 857| 927 957|10.27
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.01 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 8.02
Dresden S-BF. Strehlen 18.10| 18.22| 18.40| 18.42| 19.04| 19.05| 19.29| 19.29| 19.59| 19.59| 20.29| 20.29| 20.55| 20.55| 21.20| 21.20 8.04| 8.29| 859 9.29| 9.59| 10.29
Dresden Wasaplatz 18.12| 18.24| 18.42| 18.44| 19.06| 19.07| 19.31| 19.31| 20.01| 20.01| 20.31| 20.31| 20.57| 20.57| 21.22| 21.22 8.06| 8.31| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 18.13| 18.25| 18.43| 18.45| 19.07| 19.08| 19.32| 19.32| 20.02| 20.02| 20.32| 20.32| 20.58| 20.58| 21.23| 21.23 8.07| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 18.15| 18.27| 18.45| 18.47| 19.09| 19.10| 19.33| 19.33| 20.03| 20.03| 20.33| 20.33| 20.59| 20.59| 21.24| 21.24 8.08| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.04| 10.34
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 18.16| 18.28| 18.46| 18.48| 19.10| 19.11| 19.34| 19.34| 20.04| 20.04| 20.34| 20.34| 21.00| 21.00| 21.25| 21.25 8.09| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.05| 10.35
Dresden Rubenswe: 18.17| 18.29| 18.47| 18.49| 19.11| 19.12| 19.35| 19.35| 20.05| 20.05| 20.35| 20.35| 21.01| 21.01| 21.26| 21.26 8.10| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35| 10.06| 10.36
Dresden Récknitzhhe 18.18| 18.30| 18.48| 18.50| 19.12| 19.13| 19.36| 19.36| 20.06| 20.06| 20.36| 20.36| 21.01| 21.01| 21.26| 21.26 8.11| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.07| 10.37
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 18.19| 18.31| 18.49| 18.51| 19.13| 19.14| 19.37| 19.37| 20.07| 20.07| 20.37| 20.37| 21.02| 21.02| 21.27| 21.27 8.12| 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 10.08| 10.38
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 18.21| 18.33| 18.51| 18.53| 19.15| 19.16| 19.39| 19.39| 20.09| 20.09| 20.39| 20.39| 21.04| 21.04| 21.29| 21.29 8.14| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.10| 10.40
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 18.22| 18.34| 18.52| 18.54| 19.16| 19.17| 19.40| 19.40| 20.10| 20.10| 20.40| 20.40| 21.05| 21.05| 21.30| 21.30 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.11| 10.41
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 18.23| 18.35| 18.53| 18.55| 19.16| 19.17| 19.40| 19.40| 20.10| 20.10| 20.40| 20.40| 21.05| 21,05| 21.30| 21.30 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.11| 10.41
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe | | 1836 | |1856| | 1918 [ [1941| | |2011| | |2041|21.06 21.31 816| 841| 911| 9.41| 10.12| 10,42
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 1825 | | 1855 | |1917| | 1941 [ |2011| | [2041| | | 1 21.06] 21.31 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Plauen Rathaus ‘ 18,37 ‘ 18,57 ‘ 19.19 ‘ 19.42 ‘ 20,12 ‘ 20.42| 21.07 21.32
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | | | | | | | 817| 842| 912| 942|10.13| 10,43
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wirzb. Str.) 18.27| 18.38| 18.57| 18.58| 19.19| 19.20| 19.43| 19.43| 20.13| 20.13| 20.43| 20.43| 21.08| 21.08| 21.33| 21.33 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Bresgen\évgfzbﬁllrgerstraﬁe 18.28| 18.39| 18.58| 18.59| 19.20| 19.21| 19.44| 19.44| 20.14| 20.14| 20.44| 20.44| 21.09| 21.09| 21.34| 21.34 O 0 e
resaen oS-bi. Flauen . K . .
Dresden Altplauen ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.19| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.15| 10.45
resden Wurzburger StraBe ¥ .45 5) .45 !
Dresden Wrzb StraB 8.20| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.16| 10.46
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 18.30| 18.41] 19.00| 19.01] 19.22| 19.23| 19.46| 19.46| 20.16| 20.16| 20.46| 20.46| 21.10| 21.10| 21.35| 21.35 8.21) 8.46| 9.16] 9.46| 10.17] 10.47
SAMSTAG
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.10| 21.32
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.11| 21.33
Dresden Altenberger Platz 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.12| 21.34
Dresden HepkestraBe 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.13| 21.35
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.14| 21.36
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 10.49| 11.19] 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.15| 21.37
Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 10.49| 11.19] 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.15| 21.37
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.15| 21.37
Dresden SchiliterstraBe 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.16| 21.38
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.17| 21.39
Dresden ZwinglistraRe 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.19| 21.41
Dresden Grunaer Weg 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.20| 21.43
Dresden TiergartenstraBe 513 10,57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12,57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14,57| 15.27| 15.57| 16,27| 16.57| 17,27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21,22| 21.45
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 121
Dresden S-BF. Strehlen 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.24
Dresden Wasaplatz 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.26
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.27
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.28
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.29
Dresden Rubenswe: 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.30
Dresden Récknitzhhe 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.30
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.31
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.33
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 11.11] 11.41| 12.11] 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.34
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 11.11] 11.41| 12.11] 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.34
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 11.12] 11.42| 12.12] 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.35
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.36
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.37
Dresden Altplauen 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.38
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.39
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.39
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 21.46
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45
Dresden Altenberger Platz 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46
Dresden HepkestraBe 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49
Dresden JunghansstraBe an 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49
Dresden SchiliterstraBe 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 8.21| 851 9.21| 9.51| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51
Dresden ZwinglistraRe 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53
Dresden Grunaer Weg 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 827| 857| 927| 9.57|1027| 10,57| 11.27| 11,57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13,57| 14.27| 14,57| 15.27| 1557| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17,57| 18,27| 18,57
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 8.01 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 8.02
Dresden S-BF. Strehlen 8.04| 8.29| 859 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59
Dresden Wasaplatz. 8.06| 8.31| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 8.07| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 8.08| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 8.09| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04
Dresden Rubenswe: 8.10| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05
Dresden Récknitzhhe 8.11| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 8.12| 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 8.14| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39] 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 8.16| 8.41| 9.11| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 8.17| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 8.18| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13
Dresden Altplauen 8.19| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 8.20| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 8.21| 8.46/ 9.16] 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16

IE =ab 30.6.25 E =nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner StraBe J

Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.10

DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.11

Dresden Altenberger Platz 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.12

Dresden HepkestraBe 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.13

Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.14

Dresden Kurzer Schritt 19.19] 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.15

Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 19.19] 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.15

Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 19.19] 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.15

Dresden SchlUterstraBe 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.16

Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 19.21] 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.17

Dresden ZwinglistraBBe 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.19

Dresden Grunaer Weg 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.20

Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.22

Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.24

Dresden Wasaplatz 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.26

Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.27

Dresden SchurichtstraBe 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.28

Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.29

Dresden Rubenswe 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.30

Dresden Récknitzhohe 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.30

Dresden StadtgutstraBe 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.31

Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.33

Dresden Regensburger StraBe 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.34

Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.34

Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.35

Dresden Plauen Rathaus 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.36

Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.37

Dresden Altplauen 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.38

Dresden Wurzburger StraBe 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.39

DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 19.46| 20.16] 20.46| 21.16] 21.39

[ 85 Dresden Mohorner StraBe-Dresden Niederwaldplatz J
MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS BB B B8 B [t5 N SR 1 I 5 I -5 1 B! B B B 8 [t5 I 1SR t5

DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 5.02| 5.08| 5.32| 5.33| 553/ 6.07| 6.08 6.28 6.37| 6.48| 7.08/ 7.07| 7.16| 7.28| 7.38| 7.37| 7.48| 8.08| 8.07| 8.28| 8.37| 8.48| 8.58

Dresden Altplauen 5.03| 5.04| 5.33| 5.34| 5.54| 6.08/ 6.09| 6.29| 6.38| 6.49| 7.09| 7.08| 7.17| 7.29| 7.39| 7.38| 7.49| 8.09| 8.08| 8.29| 8.38| 8.49| 8.59

Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 5.04| 505/ 5.34| 535 555/ 6.09| 6.10| 630 6.39| 650 7.10/ 7.09| 7.18| 7.30| 7.40| 7.39| 7.50| 810/ 8.09| 830| 8.39| 850 9.00

Dresden Plauen Rathaus (91) 505 | 535 | | 610 | | 6.40| | | 710| | | | 740 | | 810 | 840| | |

Dresden Plauen Rathaus \ 506 | 536| 556/ | 611 631 | 651 7.11| I 719 731 741 | 751 811| | 831 | 851 9.01

Dresden Coschiitzer StraBe 506 | | 536 | | e11] | \ 6.42| | \ 7.12| ] \ \ 7.42| ] [ | 812 | 8.42| | \

Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 5.07| 5.07| 5.37| 5.37| 557| 6.12| 6.12| 6.32| 6.44| 6.52| 7.12| 7.14| 7.20| 7.32| 7.42| 7.44| 7.52| 8.12| 8.14| 8.32| 8.44| 8.52| 9.02

Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 5.08| 5.08| 538 5.38 558 6.13| 6.13| 6.33| 6.45 6.53| 7.13| 7.15| 7.21| 7.33| 7.43| 7.45| 7.53| 813| 815 8.33| 845/ 8.3 9.03

Dresden Re?ensbur er StraBe 5.09| 5.09| 5.39| 5.39| 559| 6.14| 6.14| 6.34| 6.46| 6.54| 7.14| 7.16| 7.22| 7.34| 7.44| 7.46| 7.54| 8.14| 8.16| 8.34| 8.46| 8.54| 9.04

